Uitslagenlijst Zeijer Strubbenloop
Zeijen - Zondag 10 november 2024

JG1-2, 500 METER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lasse Harmsen Zeijen 3:02
2 Finn Lanting Assen 3:03
3 Noud Assies Norg 3:29
4 Siem Kuijsten Yde 3:38
5 Jens van den Bosch Rolde 3:41
6 Daan van Luijk Assen 3:50
7 Hugo van Belle Meerstad 4:11
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Leyna Moes Smilde 2:55
2 Jade van der Spoel Zeijen 3:05
3 YlvaH Zeijen 3:06
4 Saar Huijing Westdorp 3:24
5 Merle Ensing Westervelde 3:31
6 Maxime de Jong Zeijen 3:54
7 Anna Boekel Vries 4:00
8 Eva Luimes Eelde 4:14
9 Tessa Strijker Assen 6:40
10 Mayra Eisma Gieten 6:41
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Cem Gozel Assen 4:41
2 Lukas Eisma Gieten 4:51
3 Ben van den Bosch Assen 4:53
4 Tim van Luijk Assen 5:06
5 Laurens Luchtmeijer Assen 5:13
6 Joris Heyting Gieten 5:22
7 Yermain Moes Smilde 5:43
8 Mart van den Bosch Rolde 5:51
9 Mink Harmsen Zeijen 6:01
10 Berry Kolk Zeijen 6:08
11 Finn Holwerda Anjum 6:08
12 Gabriél Gozel Assen 6:19
13 Karel Kuisten Yde 6:27
14 Thijs de Jong Zeijen 6:34
15 Mickey Nuismer Assen 6:54
16 Silven H Zeijen 6:56
17 Rens van Dijk Assen 7:37
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Elin Ensing Westervelde 4:41
2 Tess Huijing Westdorp 5:25
3 Marte Boekel Vries 5:44
4 Felien Spaan Haren Gn 5:57
5 Femke van Dijk Assen 6:20
6 Zara Dagtekin Zeijen 6:26
7 Jinthe Eisma Gieten 8:00
8 Femke Zeldenrijk Zeijen 8:06
9 Airen Pikkert Yde 8:21
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lenn Kremer Zuidhorn 6:28
2 Noud Wustefeld Gieten 6:37
3 Jurre Bousema Assen 7:04
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Uitslagenlijst Zeijer Strubbenloop
Zeijen - Zondag 10 november 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
4 Gerben de Jong Tynaarlo 7:09
5 Maarten van Luijk Assen 7:20
6 Ardan Dagtekin Zeijen 8:17
7 Jesse Holwerda Anjum 8:40
8 Guido Tinge Zeijen 8:47
9 Tygo Faas Lemmer 9:53
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Isra Gozel Assen 6:38
2 Janne Bouma Annen 7:07
3 Lieke de Groot Oldekerk 7:26
4 Saar Kremer Sint Annen 7:30
5 Rosalie Heyting Gieten 7:41
6 Julia Heizenberg Zeijen 7:53
7 Noor Ruinemans Zeijen 8:21
8 Fenna de Groot Oldekerk 8:21
9 Iris van den Bosch Assen 8:24
10 Cato Douna Haren Gn 8:42
11 Veerle Peeters Zeijen 9:26
12 Norah Hidskes Zeijen 9:36
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Emma Dijkstra Stedum 21:26 21:23
2 Henriette Pepels Beilen 22:40 22:36
3 Esmee Schadenberg Zeijen 22:59 22:25
4 Marijn Bakker Groningen 24:02 23:49
5 Meike Klaibeda Annen 24:22 24:17
6 Marlies Praamstra Haren Gn 24:25 24:16
7 Maaike Kremer Assen 24:43 24:28
8 Annamiek Bathoorn Peize 24:56 24:19
9 Marleen Oosterhuis Groningen 25:38 25:23
10 Hanne Kremer Eelde 27:01 26:55
11 Maijon Speelman Westerbork 27:01 27:01
12 Margriet Feenstra Leeuwarden 27:08 26:37
13 Mirjam Tamboer Assen 27:49 27:17
14 Elise Stoepker Peize 27:53 27:20
15 Esmé van Dijk-van Wolferen Assen 28:09 27:37
16 Lente van Zelst Nieuwe Pekela 28:25 27:57
17 Bodil Beijer Zuidlaren 28:26 28:06
18 Alie Dussel Assen 28:43 28:21
19 Sophie Koops Zeijen 28:49 28:25
20 Marloes Ottink Eelde 28:53 28:17
21 Liesbeth Feitsma Vries 28:57 28:33
22 Helena Veenstra Damwald 28:58 28:51
23 Fenne ledema Dokkum 28:59 28:51
24 Marieke de Vries Zuidlaren 29:19 28:47
25 Jeanine de Kleine Zuidlaren 29:20 28:47
26 Annemarie Kraft van Ermel Assen 29:26 29:01
27 Annemiek Bos Norg 29:39 29:09
28 Femke de Jong Tynaarlo 29:40 29:30
29 Line Beijer Zuidlaren 29:42 29:22
30 Jojanneke Buter Groningen 29:45 29:27
31 Janny Hamstra Grootegast 29:52 29:34
32 Wilma van den Bosch Rolde 29:57 29:27
33 Valerie Hoogendoorn Sauwerd 30:13 29:48
34 Mayke Schoenmaker Zeijen 30:34 29:59
35 Annelou van Hinte Zeijen 30:53 30:18
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Uitslagenlijst Zeijer Strubbenloop

Zeijen - Zondag 10 november 2024

Plaats Naam
36 Jolanda Holwerda
37 Karin van Lubek
38 Rianne Kombrink
39 Anna Cornelis
40 Lobke van Hoorn
41 Danielle Hidskes
42 Eveline Hoogland
43 Yara Luchies
44 Nathalie Schuurman
45 Suzan van der Pol
46 Jelda Panjer-Deems
47 Astrid Wieringa
48 Piety van der Molen
49 Femke Visser
50 Tess Walvius
51 Astrid Kuik
52 Rosalie Beijen

53 Jeannet Osazee-Aardema

54 Simone Hendriks
55 Elvira Mulder

56 Melissa Heg

57 Kelly Huisman

58 Suze Janssen

59 leneke van Weringh
60 Anique Warners

61 Iris Timmer

62 Golkje Feenstra

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Anjum
Smilde
Gieterveen
Donderen
Veendam
Zeijen
Emmen
Zuidlaren
Assen
Rolde
Noordlaren
Gieten
Assen
Marum
Groningen
Assen
Assen
Assen
Leek
Assen
Assen
Assen
Huis ter Heide
Annen
Zeijen
Zeijen
Zuidlaren

31:05
31:06
31:21
31:32
31:43
31:59
32:01
32:05
32:06
32:13
32:13
32:41
33:20
33:25
33:43
33:43
33:48
34:06
34:06
34:16
34:41
34:41
36:07
37:30
38:08
38:09
38:48

Netto

30:53
30:30
31:21
31:11
31:28
31:44
31:40
31:46
31:40
31:43
31:54
32:15
32:44
32:48
33:09
33:43
33:27
33:43
33:31
33:54
34:25
34:25
35:39
37:10
37:40
37:41
38:16

MAN, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam

1 Thies Eeltink

2 Niels Wieringa

3 Ebel Kremer

4 Kristian Maters

5 Sander Doorn

6 Leonard Kolthof

7 Mats Spruit

8 Roel Kremer

9 Mark Loots
10 Jens Everts
11 Eelke Jan Bouma
12 Mark Spruit
13 Niels Panman
14 Wouter Bakker
15 Niels Spoelman
16 Tygo Kombrink
17 Ad van Beilen
18 Erik Ruinemans
19 Martin Verbree
20 Walter Tinge
21 Jos Brouwer
22 Xander Heizenberg
23 Allbert Noord
24 Robert Smit
25 Emile Luchtmeijer
26 Jacob Strijbosch
27 Mark Heizenberg
28 Alex Schonewille
29 Henk Veenstra

Enschede
Groningen
Zuidhorn
Grolloo
Haren Gn
Zeijen
Groningen
Sint Annen
Winschoten
Assen
Annen
Groningen
Groningen
Peize
Gieten
Gieterveen
Groningen
Zeijen
Annen
Zeijen
Zeijen
Zeijen
Zeijen
Zeijen
Assen
Smilde
Assen
Hoogeveen
Zeijen

16:26
17:05
18:11
18:42
19:36
19:38
19:43
20:29
20:32
20:53
20:55
21:31
21:31
22:46
22:59
23:17
24:14
24:16
24:17
24:47
25:41
25:55
26:10
26:13
26:16
26:24
26:36
26:43
27:03

Netto

16:25
17:03
18:09
18:38
19:30
19:28
19:39
20:27
20:27
20:46
20:51
21:29
21:22
22:40
22:33
22:55
24:06
24:06
23:58
24:35
25:15
25:30
25:56
25:56
25:59
26:15
26:11
26:27
26:58
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Uitslagenlijst Zeijer Strubbenloop
Zeijen - Zondag 10 november 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
30 Johan van den Brink Emmen 27:05 26:45
31 Luuk ten Have Zuidlaren 27:19 27:15
32 Jasper Emmens Assen 27:41 27:15
33 Leon van Hoorn Veendam 28:00 27:45
34 Michiel Beijer Zuidlaren 28:29 28:09
35 Allbert Albents Peize 28:39 28:14
36 Mike Pothof Assen 29:09 28:40
37 René Paul Assen 29:18 29:04
38 David van der Spoel Zeijen 29:39 29:04
39 Kevin Auwema Vries 29:52 29:25
40 Tom Boersma Vries 29:53 29:25
41 Martin Speelman Westerbork 30:12 29:39
42 Lourie Tolner Vries 30:23 29:56
43 Gerard Huizinga Winschoten 31:15 30:37
44 Hans top Groningen 31:21 31:09
45 Arnoud Kuipers Assen 31:30 30:58
46 Ruurd Vos Zuidhorn 31:35 31:21
47 Artem Tsvetkov Vries 31:42 31:11
48 Jan Schadenberg Zeijen 31:47 31:12
49 Erik Brian Zeijen 31:47 31:13
50 Geert Dussel Assen 31:53 31:30
51 Bart de Jong Tynaarlo 32:34 32:23
52 Xavi Derks Assen 33:43 33:09
53 Arie den Boer Borger 34:01 33:44
54 Jannes Jansen Huis ter Heide 34:26 33:58

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Fabian ten Kate Eelde 31:49 31:48
2 Rikjan Bathoorn Groningen 33:17 33:16
3 Rob de Vries Groningen 33:17 33:16
4 Edwin Slijkhuis Zuidhorn 33:34 33:33
5 René Smith Zuidbroek 33:48 33:46
6 Sjoerd Bakker Norg 38:10 38:06
7 Roel Strijker Assen 38:15 38:13
8 Noah Gremmer Blauwestad 38:45 38:43
9 Frank van der Weck Nieuw-Roden 38:54 38:51
10 Evert Moes Beilen 40:28 40:22
11 Maarten Kuisten Yde 40:55 40:48
12 Frank Pals Gieten 41:09 40:57
13 Stephan Benninga Zuidlaren 42:38 42:32
14 Mark Luimes Eelde 43:19 43:13
15 Remon Slappendel Assen 43:56 43:49
16 Rick Haaksema Groningen 43:57 43:45
17 Arjo Spaan Haren Gn 44:00 43:51
18 Kevin Eefting Grolloo 46:06 45:56
19 Folkert Feenstra Zuidlaren 47:03 46:56
20 Jochem Reinders Assen 47:53 47:39
21 Arjen Boels Zuidlaren 49:10 48:52
22 Jonathan Huizenga Assen 50:56 50:39
23 Ruben Eisen Zeijen 51:12 50:45
24 Stefan Nobel Assen 55:20 54:52
25 Ron Doornenbal Groningen 55:34 55:02
26 Rik Heiner Groningen 59:23 59:03

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Barry Bronsema Meedhuizen 34:56 34:52
2 Kornelis Oosterhuis Assen 36:43 36:41
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Uitslagenlijst Zeijer Strubbenloop
Zeijen - Zondag 10 november 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
3 René van Dieren Assen 37:16 37:13
4 Jeroen Doesburg Rolde 37:43 37:40
5 Roelof de Groot Oldekerk 39:11 39:03
6 Erik Niemeijer Assen 39:19 39:17
7 Jordi Hellwich Bovensmilde 39:32 39:27
8 Jan Leemreis Schipborg 39:50 39:44
9 Mark Veenstra Assen 40:00 39:57
10 Matthijs de Niet Zuidhorn 40:26 40:15
11 Jur Botma Eelde 40:38 40:32
12 René Streutker Groningen 41:28 41:22
13 Gerard Tieks Groningen 43:12 42:47
14 Dennis Haak Winschoten 43:43 43:38
15 Henk Popken Appelscha 44:52 44:45
16 Harm Kremer Eelde 44:56 44:20
17 Jaco Faas Lemmer 47:45 47:36
18 Hugo Wolters Scharmer 48:00 47:41
19 Dennis Yvel Assen 50:43 50:36
20 Rutger de Vos Assen 50:50 50:32
21 Maurice Postema Hoogezand 51:01 50:57
22 Danuel Veenstra Damwald 52:01 51:53
23 Marcel Walvius Zeijen 52:14 51:44
24 Hans Warris Assen 52:47 52:15
25 Michael Nobel Castricum 55:21 54:53
26 Michiel Ybema Groningen 1:01:35 1:01:11

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Wim Opten Annen 39:13 39:12
2 Lucas Leliveld Groningen 39:55 39:53
3 Klaas Brouwer Zuidbroek 40:42 40:40
4 Pieter-Jan Kooi Loppersum 41:57 41:54
5 Johan Punter Eelde 45:11 44:55
6 Richard Aalders Nietap 45:35 45:28
7 Paul Vries Beilen 45:48 45:41
8 Ron Hofman Groningen 47:35 47:25
9 Atze Hoogma Peize 49:01 48:28
10 Harrie Bakker Assen 52:07 51:54
11 Leeuwe Oostra Zuidlaren 53:16 52:55
12 Paul van Boven Fochteloo 55:51 55:20

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Joop Lusthof Leeuwarden 41:23 41:22
2 Theo Groenendijk Ravenswoud 41:50 41:44
3 Geert Aardema Ravenswoud 42:22 42:16
4 Henk Olijve Haren 43:24 43:18
5 Jos Schuttrups Emmen 43:39 43:35
6 Willem Rijnberg Gieten 46:48 46:42
7 Meine Hoitsma Meerstad 47:57 47:54
8 Roelof Berends Exloo 48:45 48:32
9 Jan Hiemstra Eelde 49:29 49:20
10 Jan Uitham Zuidlaren 50:01 49:51
11 Jan Hendrik Polhuijs Spijk Gn 51:59 51:45
12 Cor Matter Stadskanaal 52:02 51:46
13 David Pots Hoogkerk 52:17 52:06
14 Joniek Hage De Groeve 52:31 52:18
15 Jakob de Boer Veendam 53:11 52:59
16 Jannes Bouwmeester Beilen 55:34 55:23
17 Paul Abrahams Gieten 57:01 56:44
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Uitslagenlijst Zeijer Strubbenloop
Zeijen - Zondag 10 november 2024

Plaats Naam
18 Egbert Geertsma
19 Kees De Jong
20 Henk Duit
21 Wim Oomkens

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Groningen 57:13
Ubbena 57:44
Zeijen 58:18
Eelderwolde 59:22

Netto

56:57
57:14
57:51
58:54

VSEN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Sabine Spreen
2 Alinda van Luijk
3 Heleen Weinans
4 Lisanne Beket
5 Evelyn Polhuijs
6 Marieke Hermelink
7 Janien Vos
8 Lisanne Nobel-Bakker
9 Petra Tuinstra

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Rolde 38:15
Assen 42:54
Groningen 44:49
Westerbork 46:29
Groningen 48:26
Haren Gn 51:50
Groningen 54:36
Assen 55:19
Assen 57:27

Netto

38:13
42:50
44:47
46:21
48:12
51:42
54:17
54:51
57:03

V40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Hillie van der Wal
2 Nienke Vlak
3 Erita Broekema
4 Marjan van der Schuur-Schreu
5 Diane van de Velde
6 Helen Zeldenrijk
7 Marieke Hoogma
8 Jose Middel
9 Sandra Folkers

10 Olga Muurman

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Leeuwarden 41:48
Eelde 42:07
Groningen 42:15
Nieuwe Pekela 43:43
Ter Apel 53:45
Zeijen 53:45
Peize 55:31
Assen 58:46
Tynaarlo 1:00:06
Uithuizen 1:02:01

Netto

41:45
42:03
42:13
43:38
53:16
53:45
54:58
58:22
59:43
1:01:38

V50, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Christien Koning
2 Jeannette Janssen
3 Janneke van der Veen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Groningen 40:10
Assen 55:10
Groningen 1:02:02

Netto

40:08
54:39
1:01:33

V60, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Jannet Vermeulen-Stulen
2 Monique De Jong
3 Adrie Hartholt
4 Corrie Meijer
5 Evelyne Salari

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Vleuten 51:24
Goutum 52:17
Appelscha 52:30
Leeuwarden 59:51
Annen 1:12:36

Netto

51:14
52:14
52:20
59:41
1:12:22
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